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Barraca de vinya 106

La Torre de Claramunt

Ubicaci6
Comarca:

Coordenades;

Latitud:

L ongitud:

UTM Est (X):
UTM Nord (Y):

Classificacio

Numero defitxa
Ambit:

Tipologia

Proteccio

Tipusde proteccio:
Usactual:

Titularitat
Dataderegistredela
fitxa:

Descripcio

Referenciaalafitxa 119
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Anoia

41.52655
1.6724
389239
4598063

08286 - 260

Patrimoni immoble
Edifici

I nexistent

Inexistent

Sense Us

Privada
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